

City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-4947	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	10/5/2023			In control:	Naval Properties Local Redevelopment Authority	
On agenda:	4/11/2024			Final action:	5/1/2024	
Title:	WITHDRAWN: Approving the attached "Memorandum of Understanding Between Key West Housing Authority, AH Monroe, Inc, and the City of Key West" to enable the Key West Housing Authority and AH Monroe to develop housing for the homeless at Poinciana Plaza; Approving any necessary budget adjustments; Authorizing the City Manager to execute necessary documents upon consent of the City Attorney.					
Sponsors:	Sam Kaufma	n				
Indexes:						

```
Code sections:
```

```
Attachments:
```

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/11/2024	1	Naval Properties Local Redevelopment Authority	Withdrawn	
2/8/2024	1	Naval Properties Local Redevelopment Authority	Postponed	
12/14/2023	1	Naval Properties Local Redevelopment Authority	Postponed	
11/9/2023	1	Naval Properties Local Redevelopment Authority	Postponed	
10/12/2023	1	Naval Properties Local Redevelopment Authority	Postponed	Pass

WITHDRAWN: Approving the attached "Memorandum of Understanding Between Key West Housing Authority, AH Monroe, Inc, and the City of Key West" to enable the Key West Housing Authority and AH Monroe to develop housing for the homeless at Poinciana Plaza; Approving any necessary budget adjustments; Authorizing the City Manager to execute necessary documents upon consent of the City Attorney.